
asahi 5.2%
corona 4.5%
PERONI 5.1%
estrella damm 4.6%
GF PERONI 5.1%
heineken zero 0%
DOOM BAR 4.3%
Inch's apple cider 4.5%
Aspall suffolk cyder 5.5%
Old mout 
kiwi & lime 5%
berries & Cherries 5%
pineapple & raspberry 5%

boozy brunch
every saturday // 2pm & 4pm

all boozy brunch packages include a main

beef classic burger
4oz beef patty, cheese, classic sauce, salad &
house fries

beef gbq burger
4oz beef patty, cheese, bbq sauce, grilled onions,
salad & house fries

beef brunch burger
4oz beef patty, cheese, classic sauce, streaky
bacon, fried egg, hashbrown, salad & house fries

select your mainselect your main

upgrade?upgrade?

prosecco 40
free flowing house prosecco

mocktail 30
mocktails

coca cola soft drinks
fruit juices
hot drinks

COCKTAIL 55
PORNSTAR MARTINI
ESPRESSO MARTINI

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
CLASSIC MOJITO

SEX ON THE BEACH

beer 40
free flowing house lager

sweet potato fries  1 / original dirty fries  4.50 / cheesy fries  4.50 / 
parmesan truffle fries  4.50 / pulled pork fries  4.50

COCKTAIL
DEAL*

ANY 2 COCKTAILS
(MUST BE THE SAME)

2 FOR £16
ALL DAY, ALL WEEK

*EXCEPT BANK HOLIDAYS

COCKTAILS
HOUSE CRAFTED PREMIUM COCKTAILS

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

Another bloody margarita
tequila blanco, blood orange gin, triple sec,
lime, agave

american negroni
sweet vermouth, bourbon, triple sec, bitters,
vanilla

sours
amaretto / bourbon / vodka / gin / spiced rum

spicy margarita
tequila reposado, triple sec, lime, chilli, agave

plus size pornstar
vodka, passoa, pineapple, apple, passion fruit,
vanilla, lime

cherry spice bomb
spiced rum, creme de mure, black cherry, apple,
lime, soda

old fashioned
bourbon, bitters, sugar

tiramisu martini
vodka, amaretto, kahlua, coffee, chocolate,
vanilla

strawberry cheesecake
vodka, amaretto, baileys, cream, strawberry,
vanilla

DRAUGHT BEER
PREMIUM INDEPENDANT DRAUGHT

freedom lager
A proper british lager. Light, crisp and refreshing
4% (VG)

big hug juicy pale ale
UNFILTERED, A juicy, naturally hazy session pale
ale WITH A full on juicy, fruity aroma - 4% (vg)

guinness microdraught
guinness technology bringing you the perfect pint
everytime - 4.2% (VG)

guinness zero microdraught
the uk’s favourite 0% beer - 0% (VG)

@garrardsleighonsea

A DISCRETIONARY 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.

WWW.GARRARDS.CO

SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS
coca cola, coke zero, diet coke,
fanta, sprite, dr pepper
cream soda, root beer
orange, apple, pineapple, cranberry
still/sparkling water
tonic, light tonic, ginger beer,
ginger ale, elderflower tonnic
redbull
fruitshoot apple & blackcurrant,
orange

MOCKTAILS
florida orange
strawberry lemonade
g20 orange & passion fruit
g20 apple & strawberry
pornstar mocktini
mockjito

WINE

SHOTS
jagerbombs (4)
craig david
shot tequila & shot pineapple

tequila blanco/reposado
tequila rose
baby guinness
chocolate cake
jam donut
sambuca
lemoncello 50cl

13
3.75

3.50
3
3.50
3.50
3.50
3
4

5.95

6.50

6.50

6.50

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
5.00
3.75
5.50
5.00
6.00

5.00
5.00
5.00

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

2.95

3.50
2
2.50
2.95

3.50
2

5
5
5
5
5
5

HOT DRINKS
latte
cappuccino
flat white
hot chocolate
add cream and marshmallows +1
espresso single/double
english breakfast tea
herbal tea
add syrup? caramel/vanilla

3.50
3.50
3.50
4

2/3
2
2
0.80

MILKSHAKES
vanilla
chocolate
strawberry
banana
bubblegum
oreo
kinder bueno
biscoff
twix
mars

make it boozy?
frangelico, khalua - ask your server

pinot grigio
sauvignon blanc
chablis

pinot blush
zinfandel
provence rose

merlot
malbec

prosecco 20cl
prosecco rose 20cl

prosecco 75cl
prosecco rose 75cl

s / m / l / bottle
6 / 6.50 / 8 / 23

7 / 8 / 10 / 28
30

6 / 6.50 / 8 / 23
6.50 / 7 / 9 / 25

29

6 / 6.50 / 8 / 23
8 / 8.50 / 11 / 30

9
9

28
28

VODKA
absolut
grey goose
belvedere

single/double
3/5
4/7
4/7

RUM
captain morgan
captain morgan spiced
malibu
kraken

3/5
3/5
3/5

3.50/6

GIN
Gordons 0%
beefeater
beefeater pink
beefeater blood orange
bombay sapphire
tanqueray
Whitley Neill Raspberry
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger
hendricks
monkey 47

2 / 3
3 / 5
3 / 5
3 / 5

3 . 5 0 / 6
3 . 5 0 / 6
3 . 5 0 / 6
3 . 5 0 / 6
4 . 5 0 / 8

6 / 1 1

BRANDY/COGNAC
Courvoisier VS
Hennessy VS

4/7
5/9

BOURBON & WHISKEY
Southern Comfort
Jack Daniels
jameson
Makers Mark
glenmorangie
Woodford Reserve
glenfiddich 12yr

3 / 5
3 / 5

3 . 5 0 / 6
4 / 7
4 / 7

4 . 5 0 / 8
4 . 5 0 / 8

regular/large
6/7

single/double
3/5

pornstar martini
mojito
classic, strawberry, passion fruit
sex on the beach
strawberry daiquiri
espresso martini
long island ice tea
pina colada
cosmo

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
THE ALL TIME CLASSICS

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

please note: drinks packages are 90 minutes and drinks will be replenished once finished
all guests attending the 2pm & 4pm sitting on saturday must choose our boozy brunch package

drinking irresponsibly will not be tolerated and management reserve the right to withdraw at any time

Chicken classic burger
southern fried chicken breast, cheese, classic
sauce, salad & house fries

beef gbq burger
southern fried chicken breast, cheese, bbq sauce,
grilled onions, salad & house fries

fried chicken & waffle burger
southern Fried Chicken breast, maple syrup,
streaky bacon, house made waffle & House fries

grilled plant burger (V/VG)
grilled meat free patty, cheese, ketchup, mustard,
salad & house fries

vbq burger (V/VG)
grilled meat free patty, cheese, bbq sauce, grilled 
onions, salad & house fries

grilled halloumi burger
triple halloumi patties, sweet chilli, grilled onions
& salad


